
Ripple E�ect: Exploring 
Stormwater Careers

If you would like to secure your place and/or need further 
information please contact: waternz@avenues.co.nz

Calling all high school students
Come meet some recent graduates to find out what a career in stormwater 

could look like. 

Stormwater o�ers exciting opportunities with lots of variety while working 
to create a sustainable environment for the future:

• Climate change solutions
• Design and Wetlands
• Rivers
• Te Mana o te Wai
• Technology

• Engineering
• Science
• Data
• Research
• Ecology

8:45AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:15PM

2:45PM

3:30PM

Registration  

Welcome & mihi whakatau 

Water stories: speakers sharing 
experiences and stories

Morning Tea (will be provided)

Inspiring the future- A panel discussion 
and opportunity for you to ask questions

Lunch (will be provided)

Group Activities: Field Trip / Workshop / 
Walking Tour

Wrap up & Karakia

Event closes


