







Proudly brought to you by Water New Zealand

Størmwater 2024

Ripple Effect: Exploring Stormwater Careers

Calling all high school students

Come meet some recent graduates to find out what a career in stormwater could look like.

Stormwater offers exciting opportunities with lots of variety while working to create a sustainable environment for the future:

- Climate change solutions
- Design and Wetlands
- Rivers
- Te Mana o te Wai
- Technology

- Engineering
- Science
- Data
- Research
- Ecology

8:45AM	Registration
9:00AM	Welcome & mihi whakatau
9:30AM	Water stories: speakers sharing experiences and stories
10:30AM	Morning Tea (will be provided)
11:00AM	Inspiring the future- A panel discussion and opportunity for you to ask questions
12:00PM	Lunch (will be provided)
1:15PM	Group Activities: Field Trip / Workshop / Walking Tour
2:45PM	Wrap up & Karakia
3:30PM	Event closes

If you would like to secure your place and/or need further information please contact: waternz@avenues.co.nz



14 May 2024



 \bigcirc

Tākina Wellington Convention & Exhibition Centre